Access Control
Multi-Technology Readers
Overview
GE Transition™ Series multi-technology access readers
feature simultaneous compatibility with multi-vendor credential
technologies—GE and HID® 125 kHz Proximity, HID Corporate 1000®
Proximity, 13.56 MHz contactless smart card technologies for
MIFARE® Card Serial Number (ISO 14443A), MIFARE/DESFire Card

•
•
Ordering Information
For GE’s CASI and Wiegand-based access control systems:
Part Number Description
430209001 T-500SW mullion, gray
430209002 T-500SW mullion, charcoal
430209003 T-500SW mullion, black
430210001 T-520SW 1-gang, gray
430210002 T-520SW 1-gang, charcoal
430210003 T-520SW 1-gang, black
430211001 T-525SW 1-gang, gray with 12-key pad
430211002 T-525SW 1-gang, charcoal with 12-key pad
430211003 T-525SW 1-gang, black with 12-key pad
521209001 T-500SW mullion, gray with M/RJ box
521209002 T-500SW mullion, charcoal with M/RJ box
521209003 T-500SW mullion, black with M/RJ box
521210001 T-520SW 1-gang, gray with M/RJ box
521210002 T-520SW 1-gang, charcoal with M/RJ box
521210003 T-520SW 1-gang, black with M/RJ box
521211001 T-525SW 1-gang, gray with 12-key pad and M/RJ box
521211002 T-525SW 1-gang, charcoal with 12-key pad and M/RJ box
521211003 T-525SW 1-gang, black with 12-key pad and M/RJ box
For Wiegand-based access control systems only:
Part Number Description
430209004 T-500W mullion, gray
430209005 T-500W mullion, charcoal
430209006 T-500W mullion, black
430210004 T-520W 1-gang, gray
430210005 T-520W 1-gang, charcoal
430210006 T-520W 1-gang, black
430211004 T-525W 1-gang, gray with 12-key pad
430211005 T-525W 1-gang, charcoal with 12-key pad
430211006 T-525W 1-gang, black with 12-key pad
385001001 Installation wrench (required for all reader models)
For FIPS 201 PIV Data Model readers, Wiegand-based access control systems only:
Part Number Description
430212006 T-500W-PIV mullion, black
430213006 T-520W-PIV 1-gang, black
430214006 T-525W-PIV 1-gang, black with 12-key pad
466-164C 2008/01 (52647)
North America
T	 561-998-6100
T	 888-GE-SECURITY